OGRENCI LISTESi - KURUM - PUAN SIRALI

Yozgat SORGUN Fatih Ortaokulu 2022-23 6.SINIF D.SINAVI-2 10234 602
_————————
il Ortalamast 10.89 6.80 8.63 6.92 230 6.15 501 3.95 3.69 3.96 4.04 261 829 7.19 5.89 10.47 7.11 8.10 45.54 31.39 35.08 252.509
Okul Ortalamasi 10.98 6.78 8.71 6.85 2.39 6.06 6.02 3.37 490 3.59 4.95 193 861 6.34 6.50 11.17 6.90 8.87 47.22 30.73 36.97 261.798
._ [T TORKGE T[S0 YA BILGILER ] TDIN KOLTORU AHL [ INGILiZCE ] [T MATEMTiK ™| [ FEN BILIMLER( | [ Toptam ] [TPUANT ] [T Genel ][] [T e ] [urom
1 198 - ELIFNAZ EROL 6/B --5--%--%--3--5--55%$ 467.407 7 1
2 362 - RUKIYE BOLAT 6/C 20 0 2000 9 1 867 8 2 733 4 3 300 17 1 16.67 20 0 20.00 78.00 7.00 75.67 463.970 171 9 9 2
3 351 - NiSANUR TEKIN 6/C 17 3 16.00 6 4 467 8 1 767 7 2 633 17 2 1633 18 2 17.3373.00 14.00 68.33 421.941 697 41 41 3
4 188 - ELANUR KILINCARSLAN 6/A 18 2 1733 10 0 1000 8 2 733 4 6 200 17 3 16.00 17 3 16.00 74.00 16.00 68.66 420.963 719 42 42 4
5 458 - ELIF YIGITER 6/A 18 2 1733 9 1 867 9 1 867 6 4 467 17 3 16.00 14 6 12.00 73.00 17.00 67.34 401.230 1058 71 71 5
6 39-GULSUM PARLAK 6/B 17 3 16.00 8 2 733 8 2 733 5 4 367 12 5 1033 18 2 17.3368.00 18.00 61.99 385.881 1327 90 90 6
7 199 - ELIF SUDE UNAL 6/C 17 2 1633 9 0 9.00 8 2 |8 5 3 400 13 4 1167 16 3 15.00 68.00 14.00 63.33 384.933 1349 91 91 7
8 246 - FATIMA GENCER 6/B 16 2 1533 8 2 733 8 2 733 3 4 167 15 4 1367 16 4 14.67 66.00 18.00 60.00 382.978 1383 94 94 8
9 417 - NEHIR OZDEMIR 6/A 19 1 1867 7 1 667 10 0 1000 7 2 633 15 3 1400 12 8 9.33 70.00 15.00 65.00 382.963 1384 95 95 9
10 311 - HATICE AYSES AHIM 0/0 16 3 1500 8 2 733 10 0 1000 5 4 367 13 3 12.00 16 4 14.67 68.00 16.00 62.67 378.044 1449 101 101 10
11 151 - DURAK EFE BARAN 6/C 16 4 1467 8 2 |7 7 3 600 3 7 067 8 9 500 18 2 17.33 60.00 27.00 51.00  340.000 2228 140 140 11
12 361 - MUHAMMED NEBIi UZAR 6/C 13 6 11.00 7 3 600 7 3 600 5 4 367 11 6 9.00 16 4 14.67 59.00 26.00 50.34 328.667 2464 154 154 12
13 16 - KUBRA SULTAN SAHIN 6/A 13 4 1167 7 2 633 9 1 867 5 3 400 12 4 1067 13 5 11.3359.00 19.00 52.67 327.674 2500 156 156 13
14 476 - YAVUZSELIM 6/A 14 5 1233 8 2 733 6 4 467 5 3 400 8 2 733 13 3 12.00 54.00 19.00 47.66 311.319 2903 176 176 14
15 496 - NiSA OZKAN 6/C 8 4 667 4 2 |88 B 3 400 5 2 433 14 2 1333 13 5 11.33 49.00 18.00 42.99 302.933 3088 191 191 113
16 372 - NESLiH* ALTAN 6/B 8 10 467 5 2 433 7 3 600 5 2 433 7 4 567 18 2 17.33 50.00 23.00 42.33  285.689 3475 214 214 16
17 175 - DONDUSENA SAHIN 0/0 13 7 1067 7 3 600 7 3 600 2 8 -0.67 12 8 933 11 9 8.00 52.00 38.00 39.33 282.711 B555) 219 219 17
18 262 - AHMET YILDIRIM 6/C 10 5 833 7 3 600 8 2 733 4 6 200 9 8 633 12 5 10.33 50.00 29.00 40.32 270.800 3859 240 240 18
19 382 - MUHAMMED CALISKAN 6/B 10 7 167 17 3 600 8 2 || 2 7 -033 7 7 467 14 6 12.00 48.00 32.00 37.34 263.496 4022 258 258 19
20 328 - HIRAN R YILDIRIM 6/A 11 8 833 8 2 733 4 6 200 4 6 200 12 8 933 9 11 5.33 48.00 41.00 34.32  253.022 4307 278 278 20
21 178 - EBUBEKIR iSSiSU 6/C 9 8 633 7 1 667 4 3|28 2 5 033 6 6 400 14 4 12.67 42.00 29.00 32.33  250.119 4370 282 282 21
22 314 - KURSAT KILING 6/C 10 10 667 9 1 867 6 4 467 3 6 1.00 4 11 033 16 4 14.67 48.00 36.00 36.01  249.659 4372 283 283 22
23 189 - ELIF BUSE * LUT 6/C 11 8 833 7 3 600 5 Bl EEE] 6 100 11 3 1000 7 9 4.00 44.00 34.00 32.66 247.630 4423 286 286 23
24 383 - RUMEYSA YILMAZ 6/B 10 3 9.00 5 4 367 6 2 533 0 4 -133 7 533 9 8 6.33 37.00 26.00 28.33 233.793 4800 322 322 24
25 418 - YAGMUR DASTAN 6/C 9 FIRIg oSEH IO 1 867 5 S| SEE| 2 8 -067 3 8 033 13 6 11.00 41.00 39.00 27.99 215.511 5346 348 348 25
26 300 - IREM YiGIT 6/B 10 9 7.00 9 1 867 6 3 500 4 2 333 3 4 167 9 8 6.33 41.00 27.00 32.00 214.074 5379 352 352 26
27 452 - VURA C* UN AL 6/B 6 11 233 8 2 733 8 2 733 4 4 267 7 10 367 11 9 8.00 44.00 38.00 31.33 208.637 5522 364 364 27
28 380 - SAMET OZALP 6/C 9 11 533 5 5 333 3 5 133 3 7 067 6 12 2,00 10 8 7.33 36.00 48.00 19.99 194.770 5945 396 396 28
29 111 - BETUL YAGMUR COBAN 6/C 9 10 567 8 2 | Vs8] B 5 |ssE| 2 7 -033 4 9 100 8 10 4.67 36.00 43.00 21.67 182.504 6312 422 422 29
30 441 - ZEYNEP BOYRAZ 6/B 8 8 533 8 0 800 7 2 633 3 5 133 3 4 167 6 9 3.00 35.00 28.00 25.66 182.459 6315 423 423 30
31 454 - TUGBA DUNDAR 6/A 10 8 733 6 3 500 4 6 200 2 7 -033 2 10 -133 8 9 5.00 32.00 43.00 17.67 175.067 6544 440 440 31
32 850 - ALPEREN YILMAZ 6/B 6 8 333 6 4 467 5 4 367 3 6 100 3 12 -100 8 10 4.67 31.00 44.00 16.34 155.319 7153 473 473 32
33 493 - TUANA POLAT 6/A 6 14 133 6 4 467 3 7 067 3 7 067 6 9 3.00 6 11 2.33 30.00 52.00 12.67 148.370 7397 485 485 33
34 180 - EFE BUGRA ARSLAN 6/C 8 12 400 3 6 1.00 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 10 10 667 3 17 -2.67 28.00 61.00 7.66 146.904 7433 491 491 34
35 1070 - BERAT KILIC 6/B 7 12 3.00 7 3 600 6 4 467 5 SN R5535) 6 11 233 4 16 -1.33 35.00 51.00 18.00 144.444 7520 494 494 85
36 350 - MUHAMED EMIN ONCU 6/C 7 11 333 6 4 467 2 6 000 2 8 -067 5 10 167 4 11 0.33 26.00 50.00 9.33 137.511 7792 505 505 36
37 4650 - ABDULMETINBOLUKBASI 6/B 2 8 -067 5 3 400 4 2 |38 5 2 433 2 11 -167 6 7 3.67 24.00 33.00 12.99 125.156 8314 536 536 37
38 140 - BURHANETTIN BABAARS 6/A 7 10 367 5 3 400 2 7 -033 1 9 -200 5 10 167 3 15 -2.00 23.00 54.00 5.01 122.267 8454 542 542 38
39 340 - MUHAMMEDALI E iREL 6/C 3 9 000 4 3 300 5 4 367 3 5 |8l 3 RSS) IS 9 0.00 21.00 35.00 9.33 119.733 8539 545 545 39
40 394 - MUSTAFA GUNES 6/B 5 14 033 5 4 367 2 7 -033 3 5 133 3 8 033 5 12 1.00 23.00 50.00 6.33 116.756 8665 549 549 40
41 55 - ABDUL SAMET TURAN 6/B 4 5 | 2B 0 4 -033 2 3 100 1 4 -033 0 4 -133 2 6 0.00 10.00 26.00 1.34 106.430 9051 564 564 41



